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%% BOYS TRACK & FIELD £




LEAGUE GHRAMPS
'32 33 34 '39 40 '43 '44 45 '48 '50 51 '52 '53 '54 '56 '57 '58 '53 '60 ‘61
'62 '64 '65 '66 "71 7293 94 11 '12 '13
INDIVIDUAL STATE QUALIFIERS
'64 '55 '58 '65 '67 68 '82 '88 '91 '94 '35 "33 '02 '04 05 '08
'10°'11°15'16 17 '19 '21 ‘25
INDIVIDUAL STATE GHAMPION
'64 '58 '65




% BOYS TRACK & FIELD INDIVIDUAL RECORDS %

CEDRIC POWELL ‘02
CEDRIC POWELL ‘02
CEDRIC POWELL ‘02
JASON RIEGELSBERGER ‘97
TIM HELLMANN 31
CRAIG COONEY '35

ROGER HAUCK "54
T'CHEKA DAVIS 84
AUSTIN FULTON ‘18
MARC MOYE ‘32

JAMES LANGEMEIER "70
DAVE FOLEY ‘65

ROBERT HARRIS "35

EVENT

100 METER DASH
200 METER DASH
400 METER DASH
800 METER DASH
1600 METER RUN
3200 METER RUN
100 METER HURDLES
300 METER HURDLES
HIGH JUMP

LONG JUMP

POLE VAULT
SHOT-PUT

DISCUS

TIME/DISTANGE

10.6
21.4
41.24
1:55.50
4:21.50
9:29.53
14.7
37.33
67
221"
137
62'2.5
170'4”



{X BOYS TRACK & FIELD RELAY RECORDS %}

JERRETT DEAN, CEDRIC POWELL,
ROMAN PUTNAM, BRANDION
BARNES

AUSTIN FULTON, COREY
KINER, ZACH KUHLMAN,
KEITH GAUSE

KEVIN BRECKENRIDGE,
JESIAH BROCK, CEDRIC
POWELL, KEVELEN
JOHNSON

KEVIN GOHEEN, BLAKE
WELLINGTON, PHILLIP
KASTRUP, JEFF O'BRIEN

EVENT

4X100 M RELAY
4X200 M RELAY

4X400 RELAY

4X800 M RELAY

TIME/YEAR

42.50 - 2002
1.31.42 - 2018

3:23.40 - 2003

8:03.80 - 1387



{X BOYS TRACK & FIELD RELAY RECORDS %}

NAME EVENT TIME/YEAR

BEN RUMPKE, ALEX MATHIS, 4X1600 M RELAY c0:44.00 - 2012
MATT WURTZLER, JON MATHIS

BRANDON TUMLIN, COREY 800M SPRINT MEDLEY 1.42.43 - 2018
KINER, STAN HART, JON

MYERS

KEITH GAUSE, ZACH 1600M SPRINT MEDLEY 3:42.60 - 2018

KUHLMAN, AUSTIN
FULTON, JON MYERS



e
% GIRLS TRACK & FIELD £




LEAGUE CHAMPIONS
'94
DISTRICT GHAMPIONS
‘85 '86
DISTRIGT GHAMPIONS
'54 '58 'B5
TEAM STATE QUALIFIER
'92 '95
INDIVIDUAL STATE QUALIFIER
'84 "85 '86 '839 '90 91 92 '94 '35 "96 '97 '08 '09 '10
INDIVIDUAL STATE CHAMPION
‘83 ‘84




% GIRLS TRACK & FIELD INDIVIDUAL RECORDS %

LISA WHEELER ‘88

EVENT

100 METER DASH

LISA WHEELER ‘88 & THERESA LANE "86 200 METER DASH

LISA WHEELER ‘88
CARRIE NELSON '35
MICHELLE SICA ‘85
MICHELLE SICA ‘85
MELISSA TODD 31

SARA FALLER ‘05
ELLYN NICHOLS ‘16
FHARRIS FAIRBANKS ‘03

ALI DOLL, HALLIE BYRD, SHELBY WATTERSON

AMANDA HOFFBAUER "398
AMANDA HOFFBAUER

400 METER DASH
800 METER DASH
1600 METER RUN
3200 METER RUN
100 METER HURDLES
300 METER HURDLES
HIGH JUMP

LONG JUMP

POLE VAULT
SHOT-PUT

DISCUS

TIME/DISTANGE

12.13
£5.06
62.13
2:13.89
5:00.40
10:41.50
15.26
45.96
5’4"
16°8"
7’0"
35’8"
12210"



{¥ GIRLS TRACK & FIELD RELAY RECORDS %}

BRITTNEY DANIELS, SARYNA
FERGUSON, ERICA SWAIN,
COURTNEY ANDERSON

SARYNA FERGUSON, MICAILAH
BROCK, ERICA SWAIN, COURTNEY
ANDERSON

SARAYNA FERGUSON, MICAILAH
BROCK, ERICA SWAIN, COURTNEY
ANDERSON

CARRIE PRICKEL, LEBREA
BRYANT, ERICA SWAIN,
SARA FALLER

EVENT

4X100 M RELAY
4X200 M RELAY

4X400 RELAY

4X800 M RELAY

TIME/YEAR

43.32 - 2007
1:44.54 - 2006

4:00.08 - 2006

10:10.00 - 2007
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